Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Suitable for high-speed signal.
• EMI and Noise Suppression
• USB Line Filter for Personal Computers and Peripheral
• IEEE 1394 Line for Personal Computers, DVC, STB
• Low-Voltage Differential Signal (LVDS) for LCD panels
Test Conditions
22˚C to 28˚C, Humidity  < 80%RH (In tape and reel)
Part Number Z  DCR IDC
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Insulation
Resistance
Units  Ω ± 20% Ω (max.) mA Vdc Vdc MΩ (min.)
ACM-31-900 90 0.30 370 50 125 10
ACM-31-121 120 0.30 370 50 125 10
ACM-31-161 160 0.40 340 50 125 10
ACM-31-261 260 0.50 310 50 125 10
ACM-31-601 600 0.80 260 50 125 10
ACM-31-102 1000 1.00 230 50 125 10
ACM-31-222 2200 1.20 200 50 125 10
Impedance: LCR Meter HP 4291B, 100MHz
DCR: Micro-Ohm meter (GOM-801G)
Withstand Voltage (VDC): 125Vdc, 60 sec, 0.5mA
Rated Voltage (VDC): 50Vdc, 1 – 5 sec